
ASSETS:2. J&JH JB WERE DEPOSIT NOTES - Register Report

Date Num Description Memo Transfer Increase Decrease Balance

01/07/2009 OPENING BALANCE Imbalance-AUD $969.03 $969.03

01/07/2009 INTEREST INCOME :INTEREST J&J H $39.05 $1,008.08

02/07/2009 WESTPAC INCOME :DIVIDENDS J&J H $5,040.00 $6,048.08

03/07/2009 CSR INCOME :DIVIDENDS J&J H $69.51 $6,117.59

30/07/2009 0025 ALEA -ACTUARY EXPENSES:ADMINISTRATION FEES $726.00 $5,391.59

17/08/2009 INTEREST NAB DEPOSIT INCOME :INTEREST J&J H $111.07 $5,502.66

25/08/2009 DJERRIWAH DIV INCOME :DIVIDENDS J&J H $346.56 $5,849.22

25/09/2009 TELSTRA INCOME :DIVIDENDS J&J H $560.00 $6,409.22

30/09/2009 WA NEWSPAPERS DIV INCOME :DIVIDENDS J&J H $300.00 $6,709.22

30/09/2009 SANTOS DIV INCOME :DIVIDENDS J&J H $880.00 $7,589.22

01/10/2009 INTEREST INCOME :INTEREST J&J H $58.53 $7,647.75

01/10/2009 COMM BANK INCOME :DIVIDENDS J&J H $402.50 $8,050.25

08/10/2009 BAB. & BROWN INCOME :TRUST DIVIDENDS J&J H $258.13 $8,308.38

09/10/2009 WOOLWORTHS INCOME :TRUST DIVIDENDS J&J H $1,960.00 $10,268.38

16/11/2009 INTEREST NAB NOTES INCOME :INTEREST J&J H $114.18 $10,382.56

09/12/2009 CSR ENTITLEMENT & RETAIL PREMIUM = UNFRANKED DIVIDEND INCOME :DIVIDENDS J&J H $72.99 $10,455.55

21/12/2009 WESTPAC INCOME :DIVIDENDS J&J H $5,400.00 $15,855.55

23/12/2009 CSR DIV INCOME :DIVIDENDS J&J H $115.85 $15,971.40

Total Debits $16,697.40

Total Credits $726.00

Net Change $15,971.40


